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18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Análisis del contenido de mensajes en foros virtuales
usando Learning Analytics
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.redalyc.org
Internet

www.meaningcloud.com
Internet

docplayer.es
Internet

www.researchgate.net
Internet

hdl.handle.net
Internet

scielo.sld.cu
Internet

www.yumpu.com
Internet

repositorio.ucv.edu.pe
Internet

rafaeblogspot.blogspot.com
Internet

305 words — 2%

295 words — 2%

294 words — 2%

276 words — 2%

166 words — 1%

109 words — 1%

94 words — 1%

73 words — 1%

64 words — < 1%



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

www.revistaeducacion.educacion.es
Internet

philpapers.org
Internet

www.slideshare.net
Internet

repositorio.tec.mx
Internet

www.lizardo-carvajal.com
Internet

www.asociaciondeinternet.mx
Internet

aplicat.upv.es
Internet

www.overleaf.com
Internet

www.infotecarios.com
Internet

www.coursehero.com
Internet

repositorio.uladech.edu.pe
Internet

es.scribd.com
Internet

www.buenastareas.com

64 words — < 1%

63 words — < 1%

63 words — < 1%

58 words — < 1%

53 words — < 1%

49 words — < 1%

46 words — < 1%

45 words — < 1%

39 words — < 1%

37 words — < 1%

29 words — < 1%

28 words — < 1%
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 15 WORDS

Internet

es.wikipedia.org
Internet

ri.ujat.mx
Internet

repositorio.pedagogica.edu.co
Internet

claseseducannova.wordpress.com
Internet

repositorio.cualtos.udg.mx:8080
Internet

www.xataka.com.mx
Internet

archivos.ujat.mx
Internet

keilacano2015.wordpress.com
Internet

revistas.unab.edu.co
Internet

24 words — < 1%

23 words — < 1%

23 words — < 1%

22 words — < 1%

21 words — < 1%

19 words — < 1%

18 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%


